F 052e R4    www.Aimtec.com 1
REV: 01/20/A
AM2LOW-Z
DC-DC Converter
Input voltage
(VDC)
Output voltage
(V)

(VDC)
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Input Current
Max (mA)
Output
Current Max
(mA)
Maximum
Capacitive
Load (µF)
Efficiency (%)
Full Load
No Load Full Load
AM2LOW-1205SH30Z 12 (4.5-18) 5 50 214 400 1000 78
AM2LOW-1212SH30Z 12 (4.5-18) 12 50 211 166.7 220 79
AM2LOW-1215SH30Z 12 (4.5-18) 15 50 206 133.3 100 81
AM2LOW-2405SH30Z 24 (9-36) 5 30 107 400 1000 78
AM2LOW-2412SH30Z 24 (9-36) 12 30 105 166.7 220 79
AM2LOW-2415SH30Z 24 (9-36) 15 30 103 133.3 100 81
Note: Use suffix “TR” for tape & reel packing (ex. AM2LOW-1205SH30ZTR).
Dual Output
Model
Input Voltage
(VDC)
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Input Current
Max (mA)
Output
Current Max
(mA)
Maximum
Capacitive
Load (µF)
Efficiency (%)
Full Load
No Load Full Load
AM2LOW-1212DH30Z 12 (4.5-18) ±12 50 211 ±83.3 ±100 79
AM2LOW-1215DH30Z 12 (4.5-18) ±15 50 206 ±66.7 ±47 81
AM2LOW-2412DH30Z 24 (9-36) ±12 30 105 ±83.3 ±100 79
AM2LOW-2415DH30Z 24 (9-36) ±15 30 103 ±66.7 ±47 81
Note: Use suffix “TR” for tape & reel packing (ex. AM2LOW-1212DH30ZTR).
Input Specification
Parameters Conditions Typical Maximum Units
Filter Capacitance Filter